Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

Contact EXFO for prices and availability or to obtain the phone number of your local EXFO distributor.
www.exfo.com · info@exfo.com
Ordering Information
IQ-16XX-XX-XX-FOA-2XX
Connector adapter code
FOA-216 = SMA 906 low reflection
FOA-222 = FC low reflection:
FC, FC (/PC/SPC/UPC/APC, NEC-D3)
FOA-228 = DIN 47256 (LSA) low reflection: DIN 47256 (/PC/APC)
FOA-232 = ST low reflection: ST, ST (/PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-240 = Diamond HMS-0, HFS-3 (3.5 mm) low reflection
FOA-254 = SC low reflection: SC, SC (/PC/SPC/UPC/APC)
FOA-276 = FSMA HMS-10/AG, HFS-10/AG low reflection
FOA-284 = Diamond HMS-10, HFS-13 low reflection
FOA-296 = E-2000 low reflection: E-2000 (PC/APC)
FOA-298 = LC low reflection
FOA-299 = MU low reflection
FOA-8100 = Utility adapter
Number of channels
1 = One channel
2 = Two channels
4 = Four channels